—_——
FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA
UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Date of Upload: 13-12-2023 Upto the quarter e 30.09.2023
Report Version 1 No. of claims only
Marine | Marine | Total Personal Co‘rﬂnl:;ﬁ:‘:tri‘oil Rubic/ Crop G
Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire N Motor OD | Motor TP | Total Motor Health N Total Health » Product | Engineerin | Aviation segments |Miscellaneo Total
Cargo Hull Marine Accident | Travel Employer’s e Insurance e
liability Liability g us
1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 2,99 2,185 5 2,54 56,296 1,61,366 ,17,662 4,10,962 ,689 49 4,14,700 1,172 1,528 2,56! 60 - - 4,828 6,48,047
2 Claims reported during the period 3,11 3.317 z 2,41,187 23,931 ,65, 17.40,341 ,854 63 17.50,25 480 328 3.44 2 1,77,684 = 30,952 | 22,34,90¢
(a) Booked During the period 2,92 3,166 7 3,34 2,36,927 21,737 ,58,664 17,31,429 ,341 62 17,40,83. 441 308 S 2 1,77,684 = 30,272 | 22,17,81
(b) Reopened during the Period 9 151 4 155 4,260 2,194 6,454 ,912 Sil3) 1 ,426 39 20 12 = = 680 17.09
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified) . _ . _ . . _ _ . _ . _ _ _ _ ~ _
3 Claims Settled during the period 1,259 1,952 98 2,050 2,04,290 22,359 2,26,649 13,62,059 7.459 46 13,69,564 213 153 1,934 2 1,77,684 = 23,748 | 18,03,256
(2) paid during the period 1,259 | 1,952 98 2,050 | 2,04,290 22,359 2,26,649 13,62,059 7,459 46 13,69,564 213 153 1,934 2 1,77,684 a 23,748 | 18,03,256
(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 721 854 37 891 10,544 5,758 16,302 1,58,608 1,396 1 1,60,005 94 78 763 2 = = 3,891 1,82,747
iz AL (D[22 GrzsiiE) 97 9% 17 113 970 822 1,792 324 7l - 395 10 12 48 18 - - 416 2,901
Claims closed without pavment
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authoritv)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period = =
Less than 3months 1,087 4 67 1,012 59,657 ,042 68,69 3,60,482 1,88 57 3,62,422 4 112 1,40( 3,522
3 months to 6 months 878 453 35 4 11,690 ,683 20,373 80,445 85. 1 1,297 6 3 724 1,627
6months to 1 vear 484 41 101 516 5,889 15,716 21,605 80,695 65 - 1,346 5 102 52 693
lyear and above 1,583 787 180 967 4,443 1,22,917 1,27,360 1,08,690 1,232 7 1,09,929 859 1,343 614 25 1,878
Notes:-
The Claim: figures are consistent with all relevant NL form:
Upto the quartere 30.09.2023
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)
Marine | Marine | Total Personal Co‘rﬂnl:;ﬁ:‘:tri‘oil Rubic/ Crop G
SI. No. Claims Experience Fire N Motor OD | Motor TP | Total Motor Health N Total Health » Product | Engineerin | Aviation segments |Miscellaneo Total
Cargo Hull Marine Accident | Travel Employer’s e Insurance e
liabili Liability g us
1 Claims O/S at the bedinning of the period 2,47,247 | 252 57,600 2,819 967 9,25,945 ,77,912 98,80 29,206 1 1,28,038 ,70 11,133 77,2 15,47 28,925 - 29,11 16,01,577
2 Claims reported durina the period 6,482 | 10,0¢ 2,132 2,197 1,24,817 | 1,36,955.9 ,61,773 4,89,304 14,676 197 5,04,177 ,16 ,682 38,73 2,824 10,802 = 21,114 ,45,951
(a) Booked During the period 2,298 141 2,104 1,514 1,19,409 1,26,620 ,46,02 4,85,114 11,757 164 4,97,035 ,05 ,524 38,43 2,784 10,802 - 19,956 ,16,424
(b) Reopened during the Period 4,184 65 28 683 5,408 10,336 15,744 4,19 2,919 33 7.142 11 157 302 4 = = .15 29,528
(c) Other Adiustment (to be specified) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
3 Claims Settled durina the period 49,690 3,965 1,592 5,558 75,157 1,78,402 2,53,560 343,321 20,039 55 3,63.416 1,008 576 11,827 117 10,802 = 11,964 7.08,516
(a) paid during the period 49,690 3,965 1,592 5,558 75,157 1,78,402 2,53,560 3,43,321 20,039 55 3,63,416 1,008 576 11,827 117 10,802 - 11,964 7,08,516
(b)Other Adjustment ( to be specified) -
4 Claims Repudiated during the period 5,564 3,349 190 3,539 6,384 17,540 23,923 20,697 -8,160 11 12,548 123 1,403 4,719 36 = = 2,513 54,369
ST AR (D I EEeslie ) 3873 101|100 202 237 2,746 2,982 7,513 517 - 6,996 3 2 17 -1,607 - . 58 4,685
1)Claims Closed without pavment
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
5 transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 131
mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authoritv)
6 Claims O/S at End of the period
Less than 3months 35,313 3,75 1,264 ,015 31,264 57,602 88,866 53,642 11,602 85 o2 3 5,105 12,658 645 57,387 6,542 2,77.2
3 months to 6 months 32,509 2,12 518 2,647 ,372 54,965 64,337 89,145 3,623 = 2,76 3 1,12 17,907 1,426 153 4,874 2,18,0
6months to 1 vear 39,287 2,40 1,786 4,185 ,682 96,115 1,04,797 7.973 4,555 - 2,52 4 1,37 5,312 231 4,957 1,73,0¢
lvear and above 1,40,546 | 18,91 53,028 71,944 ,593 7.20,783 7,29.376 10,051 6,957 38 7.04 2,6 7.85 57,844 4,202 16,586 | 10,48,0:
Notes:-
(a) The Claims O/S fiqures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial reiection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page 10f1



